SCHOOL OF ARTS & SCIENCES - SUMMER & FALL 2023

Courses Acceptable as Substitutes for the FOREIGN LANGUAGE REQUIREMENT
For students with approved accommodation, registered and
verified by CUA’s Disability Support Services

ART

ART

CLAS
FREN
POL
SOC

TRS

AFRI
ANTH

ANTH

ART

ART

ART
ART
ART

ASL

CLAS
CLAS
CLAS
CLAS

In order to substitute courses, you must have received official notification in writing from
Arts and Sciences that the substitution has been granted.
For the substitution, a student should choose courses outside their major field.

A course selected for this substitution may not simultaneously fulfill any other distribution
or liberal arts foundational requirement on the tracking sheet. See the Arts & Sciences
Undergraduate Office (as-ugprogramsoffice@cua.edu) for details.

The listing of a course below does not necessarily mean that it is appropriate for a particular
student. Prior to enrolling for any course, you are responsible for checking prerequisites.

211

212

206R
272
372
102

290

101
290

354

211

212

317
332
335

101
205
211
251
261

SUMMER 2023

History of Art: Prehist-Middle
Ages

History of Art: From the
Renaissance to the Modern Age

History of Ancient Rome

Pol & Cul in France & US

Pol & Cul in France & US

Global Social Problems and
Social Justice

World Religions

FALL 2023

Introduction to Africana Studies

Legislating Heritage: Domestic
Law and International
Conventions

Archeology of Settlements &
Landscapes

History of Art: Prehist-Middle
Ages

History of Art: From the
Renaissance to the Modern Age

Greek Art and Architecture

Contemporary Art (1945-Present)

Art and Architecture of the
Medieval World

American Sign Language |

History of Ancient Greece

Greek and Roman Mythology

Ancient World in Cinema

Heroes of the Middle Age

CLAS
CLAS
ENG

ENG
ENG
EURO
FREN
GER
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST

HIST
HIST
HIST

HIST
HIST
HIST
ITAL

ITAL
MDIA
MDIA
MUS

POL
POL

POL
TRS

317
318R
345

355
378
202
242
230
140
205
222A
229

235
308A
313A

Greek Art and Architecture

Art & Arch of Ancient Rome

Epic Tradition from Homer to
Walcott

Medieval Monsters

Italy in Am/Brit Lit (Rome)

European Politics

From Earth to the Moon

Grimms’ Fairy Tales

Travel/Tourism in Latin America

History of Ancient Greece

Global Europe since 1789

Global Migrations to the New
World, 1492-present

Medieval World

The Modern Middle East

Charlemagne and the Birth of
Europe

318AH Renaissance Rome

330B
346
219

226
231
329
135

202
359

470
290

The Crusades: Holy War & Jihad

The Habsburg Empire, 1792-1920

Rome and its Image throughout
the Centuries

Fascism, Racism, and War in
Italian Literature

New Italian Cinema

Contemporary Global Cinema

Mary in Art and Music Through
the Ages

European Politic

Ancient/Medieval Political
Thought

Korea in World Politics

World Religions

Schedule as of March 21, 2023


mailto:as-ugprogramsoffice@cua.edu

TRS 391 Introduction to Buddhism
TRS 395A Jewish Christian Relations
TRS 398 Introduction to Islam

Schedule as of March 21, 2023



	SCHOOL OF ARTS & SCIENCES – SUMMER & FALL 2023
	Courses Acceptable as Substitutes for the FOREIGN LANGUAGE REQUIREMENT

