SCHOOL OF ARTS & SCIENCES – SUMMER & FALL 2023

Courses Acceptable as Substitutes for the FOREIGN LANGUAGE REQUIREMENT For students with approved accommodation, registered and verified by CUA's Disability Support Services

- 1. In order to substitute courses, you must have received official notification in writing from Arts and Sciences that the substitution has been granted.
- 2. For the substitution, a student should choose courses outside their major field.
- **3.** A course selected for this substitution may not simultaneously fulfill any other distribution or liberal arts foundational requirement on the tracking sheet. See the Arts & Sciences Undergraduate Office (as-ugprogramsoffice@cua.edu) for details.
- **4.** The listing of a course below does not necessarily mean that it is appropriate for a particular student. Prior to enrolling for any course, you are responsible for checking prerequisites.

		SUMMER 2023	CLAS CLAS	317 318R	Greek Art and Architecture Art & Arch of Ancient Rome
ADT	211	History of Aut. Dual. of Middle			
ART	211	History of Art: Prehist-Middle Ages	ENG	345	Epic Tradition from Homer to Walcott
ART	212	History of Art: From the	ENG	355	Medieval Monsters
		Renaissance to the Modern Age	ENG	378	Italy in Am/Brit Lit (Rome)
CLAS	206R	History of Ancient Rome	EURO	202	European Politics
FREN	272	Pol & Cul in France & US	FREN	242	From Earth to the Moon
POL	372	Pol & Cul in France & US	GER	230	Grimms' Fairy Tales
SOC	102	Global Social Problems and	HIST	140	Travel/Tourism in Latin America
		Social Justice	HIST	205	History of Ancient Greece
TRS	290	World Religions	HIST	222A	Global Europe since 1789
		-	HIST	229	Global Migrations to the New
		FALL 2023			World, 1492-present
			HIST	235	Medieval World
AFRI	101	Introduction to Africana Studies	HIST	308A	The Modern Middle East
ANTH	290	Legislating Heritage: Domestic	HIST	313A	Charlemagne and the Birth of
		Law and International			Europe
		Conventions	HIST	318AH	Renaissance Rome
ANTH	354	Archeology of Settlements &	HIST	330B	The Crusades: Holy War & Jihad
		Landscapes	HIST	346	The Habsburg Empire, 1792-1920
ART	211	History of Art: Prehist-Middle Ages	ITAL	219	Rome and its Image throughout the Centuries
ART	212	History of Art: From the	ITAL	226	Fascism, Racism, and War in
		Renaissance to the Modern Age			Italian Literature
ART	317	Greek Art and Architecture	MDIA	231	New Italian Cinema
ART	332	Contemporary Art (1945-Present)	MDIA	329	Contemporary Global Cinema
ART	335	Art and Architecture of the	MUS	135	Mary in Art and Music Through
		Medieval World			the Ages
ASL	101	American Sign Language I	POL	202	European Politic
CLAS	205	History of Ancient Greece	POL	359	Ancient/Medieval Political
CLAS	211	Greek and Roman Mythology			Thought
CLAS	251	Ancient World in Cinema	POL	470	Korea in World Politics
CLAS	261	Heroes of the Middle Age	TRS	290	World Religions
					-

TRS	391	Introduction to Buddhism
TRS	395A	Jewish Christian Relations
TRS	398	Introduction to Islam